
Event 60 - FSRA PREINJECTION CHAMPIONSHIP

Race 23

71
-

156
02:22.540 BANISTER/ PORTER

TYRRELL/ BANKS

ROW

6 18

17

16

167
02:05.080

88
02:04.570

38
02:01.730

PETTMAN/ LEECH

STEPHENSON/ MASON

SAVILLE/ TBC

ROW

5 15

14

13

181
02:01.390

32
01:57.400

127
01:57.000

TIBBLES/ GREENWOOD

KNIGHT/ KNIGHT

MCMAHON/ ANDREWS

ROW

4 12

11

10

24
01:54.290

54
01:53.410

11
01:53.190

THIRKELL/ LISSAMAN

QUIRK/ REEVES

MCVEY/ ROONEY

ROW

3 9

8

7

52
01:51.220

666
01:50.110

69
01:49.810

NOBLE/ CAIGER

HANKS/ KIRK

LAMBERT/ KING

ROW

2 6

5

4

14
01:48.790

9
01:45.920

138
01:45.050

BURNS/ FAIRHURST

FAIRHURST/ ANDREWS

MOSS/ HAUXWELL

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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