## RACE GRID

## **Event 60 - FSRA PREINJECTION CHAMPIONSHIP**

## Race 23

156 02:22.540 TYRRELL/ BANKS	71 BANISTER/ PORTER	18
38 02:01.730 SAVILLE/ TBC	88 02:04.570 STEPHENSON/ MASON	167 02:05.080 PETTMAN/ LEECH
127 01:57.000 MCMAHON/ ANDREWS	32 01:57.400 KNIGHT/ KNIGHT	181 02:01.390 TIBBLES/ GREENW
11 01:53.190 MCVEY/ ROONEY	<b>54</b> 01:53.410 QUIRK/ REEVES	<b>24</b> 01:54.290 THIRKELL/ LISSAM
69 01:49.810 LAMBERT/ KING	666 01:50.110 HANKS/ KIRK 5	<b>52</b> 01:51.220 NOBLE/ CAIGER
138 01:45.050 MOSS/ HAUXWELL	9 01:45.920 FAIRHURST/ ANDREWS	14 01:48.790 BURNS/ FAIRHURS

Printed: 13:29, 10 May 2025